Rocky River High School

2023-2024 Academic Year
Softball (All Levels)

EST
DATE TIME EVENT SPORT LOCATION
03/12/24 05:00 PM Elyria vs Rocky River Softball (Varsity) Rocky River
03/19/24 04:45 PM Rocky River vs Avon Lake Softball (Varsity) Avon Lake
03/19/24 04:45 PM Avon Lake vs Rocky River Softball (JV) Rocky River
03/23/24 11:00 AM Lutheran West vs Rocky River Softball (Varsity) Rocky River
03/23/24 11:00 AM Lutheran West vs Rocky River Softball (Varsity) Rocky River
03/23/24 01:00 PM Lutheran West vs Rocky River Softball (JV) Rocky River
03/23/24 01:00 PM Lutheran West vs Rocky River Softball (JV) Rocky River
03/25/24 05:00 PM Rocky River vs Villa Angela St. Joseph Softball (Varsity) Forest Hills Park - Diamond 5
03/26/24 05:00 PM Holy Name vs Rocky River Softball (Varsity) Rocky River
03/27/24 05:00 PM Rocky River vs Clearview Softball (Varsity) Clearview
03/27/24 05:00 PM Clearview vs Rocky River Softball (JV) Rocky River
03/28/24 05:00 PM Wl gzl St sl v Hes BLey Softball (Varsity) Rocky River
04/01/24 05:00 PM Rocky River vs Bay Softball (JV) Bay Varsity Softball Field
04/02/24 05:00 PM Rocky River vs Bay Softball (Varsity) Bay Varsity Softball Field
04/09/24 05:00 PM Rocky River vs North Olmsted Softball (JV) North Olmsted Softball Field
04/09/24 05:00 PM North Olmsted vs Rocky River Softball (JV) Rocky River
04/09/24 05:00 PM North Olmsted vs Rocky River Softball (Varsity) Rocky River
04/10/24 05:00 PM Rocky River vs North Olmsted Softball (Varsity) North Olmsted Softball Field
04/10/24 05:00 PM Rocky River vs North Olmsted Softball (Varsity) North Olmsted
04/10/24 05:00 PM TBD vs North Olmsted Softball (Varsity) Rocky River
04/11/24 05:00 PM Rocky River vs Lakewood Softball (Varsity) Lakewood
04/11/24 07:00 PM Rocky River vs Lakewood Softball (JV) Lakewood
04/11/24 04:45 PM Lakewood vs Rocky River Softball (JV) Rocky River
04/11/24 04:45 PM Lee Burneson vs Rocky River Softball (8th Grade) Rocky River

Powered by:
QDRAGONFLY



DATE

04/13/24

04/13/24

04/13/24

04/15/24

04/15/24

04/16/24

04/16/24

04/16/24

04/17/24

04/18/24

04/19/24

04/19/24

04/20/24

04/20/24

04/22/24

04/22/24

04/22/24

04/23/24

04/23/24

04/23/24

04/24/24

04/24/24

04/24/24

04/24/24

04/25/24

04/25/24

04/25/24

04/26/24

04/26/24

04/29/24

04/29/24

TIME

11:00 AM

01:00 PM

11:00 AM

05:00 PM

04:45 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

04:45 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:30 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

04:45 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

04:30 PM

04:45 PM

04:45 PM

06:45 PM

04:45 PM

05:00 PM

EVENT

Rocky River vs Elyria Catholic
Rocky River vs Elyria Catholic
Elyria Catholic vs Rocky River
Rocky River vs Elyria Catholic
Vermilion vs Rocky River
Rocky River vs Elyria Catholic
Rocky River vs Olmsted Falls
Elyria Catholic vs Rocky River
Lee Burneson vs Rocky River
Normandy vs Rocky River
Saint Joseph Academy vs Rocky River
Rocky River vs Saint Joseph Academy
Rocky River vs Chagrin Falls Schools
Rocky River vs Chagrin Falls Schools
Rocky River vs Buckeye/

Buckeye/ vs Rocky River

Cuyahoga Valley Christian Academy vs Rocky River
Rocky River vs Bay
Rocky River vs Buckeye/
Buckeye/ vs Rocky River
Milkovich vs Rocky River
Valley Forge vs Rocky River
Rocky River vs Valley Forge
Rocky River vs Valley Forge
Rocky River vs Lorain
Lorain vs Rocky River
Fairview vs Rocky River
Rocky River vs Bay
Rocky River vs Bay
Westlake vs Rocky River

Rocky River vs Westlake

Powered by:
§DRAGONFLY

SPORT
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (JV)
Softball (JV)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (8th Grade)
Softball (JV)
Softball (JV)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (8th Grade)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (JV)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (Varsity)

Softball (Varsity)

Softball (JV)

Softball (8th Grade)
Softball (8th Grade)
Softball (JV)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (8th Grade)
Softball (JV)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (JV)
Softball (JV)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (8th Grade)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (JV)
Softball (Varsity)

Softball (JV)

LOCATION
Harvey Hatfield Stadium
Harvey Hatfield Stadium

Rocky River
Harvey Hatfield Stadium
Rocky River
Harvey Hatfield Stadium
Olmsted Falls
Rocky River
Rocky River
Rocky River
Rocky River
Victory Sports Park
Gurney Softball Fields
Gurney Softball Fields

Buckeye

Rocky River

Rocky River
Bay
Buckeye
Rocky River
Rocky River
Rocky River
Nike 5
Nike 4
Lorain Softball Field
Rocky River
Rocky River
Bay Varsity Softball Field
Bay Varsity Softball Field
Rocky River

Westlake



DATE

04/30/24

04/30/24

05/01/24

05/01/24

05/01/24

05/03/24

05/06/24

05/07/24

05/09/24

05/11/24

TIME

04:45 PM

05:00 PM

04:30 PM

04:45 PM

04:30 PM

04:45 PM

04:45 PM

04:45 PM

04:45 PM

11:00 AM

EVENT

Westlake vs Rocky River
Rocky River vs Westlake
Rocky River vs Magnificat
Magnificat vs Rocky River
Rocky River vs Sailorway
Fairview vs Rocky River
North Olmsted vs Rocky River
Lakewood vs Rocky River
Bay vs Rocky River

Columbia vs Rocky River

Powered by:
QDRAGONFLY

SPORT
Softball (JV)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (Varsity)

Softball (JV)

Softball (8th Grade)

Softball (Varsity)

Softball (8th Grade)

Softball (8th Grade)

Softball (8th Grade)

Softball (Varsity)

LOCATION
Rocky River
Westlake
ElImwood Park
Rocky River
Sailorway
Rocky River
Rocky River
Rocky River
Rocky River

Rocky River



