

Rocky River High School

2023-2024 Academic Year Softball (All Levels) EST

DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
03/12/24	05:00 PM	Elyria vs Rocky River	Softball (Varsity)	Rocky River
03/19/24	04:45 PM	Rocky River vs Avon Lake	Softball (Varsity)	Avon Lake
03/19/24	04:45 PM	Avon Lake vs Rocky River	Softball (JV)	Rocky River
03/23/24	11:00 AM	Lutheran West vs Rocky River	Softball (Varsity)	Rocky River
03/23/24	11:00 AM	Lutheran West vs Rocky River	Softball (Varsity)	Rocky River
03/23/24	01:00 PM	Lutheran West vs Rocky River	Softball (JV)	Rocky River
03/23/24	01:00 PM	Lutheran West vs Rocky River	Softball (JV)	Rocky River
03/25/24	05:00 PM	Rocky River vs Villa Angela St. Joseph	Softball (Varsity)	Forest Hills Park - Diamond 5
03/26/24	05:00 PM	Holy Name vs Rocky River	Softball (Varsity)	Rocky River
03/27/24	05:00 PM	Rocky River vs Clearview	Softball (Varsity)	Clearview
03/27/24	05:00 PM	Clearview vs Rocky River	Softball (JV)	Rocky River
03/28/24	05:00 PM	Villa Angela St. Joseph vs Rocky River	Softball (Varsity)	Rocky River
04/01/24	05:00 PM	Rocky River vs Bay	Softball (JV)	Bay Varsity Softball Field
04/02/24	05:00 PM	Rocky River vs Bay	Softball (Varsity)	Bay Varsity Softball Field
04/09/24	05:00 PM	Rocky River vs North Olmsted	Softball (JV)	North Olmsted Softball Field
04/09/24	05:00 PM	North Olmsted vs Rocky River	Softball (JV)	Rocky River
04/09/24	05:00 PM	North Olmsted vs Rocky River	Softball (Varsity)	Rocky River
04/10/24	05:00 PM	Rocky River vs North Olmsted	Softball (Varsity)	North Olmsted Softball Field
04/10/24	05:00 PM	Rocky River vs North Olmsted	Softball (Varsity)	North Olmsted
04/10/24	05:00 PM	TBD vs North Olmsted	Softball (Varsity)	Rocky River
04/11/24	05:00 PM	Rocky River vs Lakewood	Softball (Varsity)	Lakewood
04/11/24	07:00 PM	Rocky River vs Lakewood	Softball (JV)	Lakewood
04/11/24	04:45 PM	Lakewood vs Rocky River	Softball (JV)	Rocky River
04/11/24	04:45 PM	Lee Burneson vs Rocky River	Softball (8th Grade)	Rocky River



DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
04/13/24	11:00 AM	Rocky River vs Elyria Catholic	Softball (Varsity)	Harvey Hatfield Stadium
04/13/24	01:00 PM	Rocky River vs Elyria Catholic	Softball (JV)	Harvey Hatfield Stadium
04/13/24	11:00 AM	Elyria Catholic vs Rocky River	Softball (JV)	Rocky River
04/15/24	05:00 PM	Rocky River vs Elyria Catholic	Softball (Varsity)	Harvey Hatfield Stadium
04/15/24	04:45 PM	Vermilion vs Rocky River	Softball (8th Grade)	Rocky River
04/16/24	05:00 PM	Rocky River vs Elyria Catholic	Softball (JV)	Harvey Hatfield Stadium
04/16/24	05:00 PM	Rocky River vs Olmsted Falls	Softball (JV)	Olmsted Falls
04/16/24	05:00 PM	Elyria Catholic vs Rocky River	Softball (Varsity)	Rocky River
04/17/24	04:45 PM	Lee Burneson vs Rocky River	Softball (8th Grade)	Rocky River
04/18/24	05:00 PM	Normandy vs Rocky River	Softball (Varsity)	Rocky River
04/19/24	05:00 PM	Saint Joseph Academy vs Rocky River	Softball (JV)	Rocky River
04/19/24	05:00 PM	Rocky River vs Saint Joseph Academy	Softball (Varsity)	Victory Sports Park
04/20/24	10:00 AM	Rocky River vs Chagrin Falls Schools	Softball (Varsity)	Gurney Softball Fields
04/20/24	12:00 PM	Rocky River vs Chagrin Falls Schools	Softball (Varsity)	Gurney Softball Fields
04/22/24	05:00 PM	Rocky River vs Buckeye/	Softball (Varsity)	Buckeye
04/22/24	05:00 PM	Buckeye/ vs Rocky River	Softball (JV)	Rocky River
04/22/24	05:30 PM	Cuyahoga Valley Christian Academy vs Rocky River	Softball (8th Grade)	Rocky River
04/23/24	05:00 PM	Rocky River vs Bay	Softball (8th Grade)	Вау
04/23/24	05:00 PM	Rocky River vs Buckeye/	Softball (JV)	Buckeye
04/23/24	05:00 PM	Buckeye/ vs Rocky River	Softball (Varsity)	Rocky River
04/24/24	04:45 PM	Milkovich vs Rocky River	Softball (8th Grade)	Rocky River
04/24/24	05:00 PM	Valley Forge vs Rocky River	Softball (JV)	Rocky River
04/24/24	05:00 PM	Rocky River vs Valley Forge	Softball (Varsity)	Nike 5
04/24/24	05:00 PM	Rocky River vs Valley Forge	Softball (JV)	Nike 4
04/25/24	05:00 PM	Rocky River vs Lorain	Softball (JV)	Lorain Softball Field
04/25/24	04:30 PM	Lorain vs Rocky River	Softball (Varsity)	Rocky River
04/25/24	04:45 PM	Fairview vs Rocky River	Softball (8th Grade)	Rocky River
04/26/24	04:45 PM	Rocky River vs Bay	Softball (Varsity)	Bay Varsity Softball Field
04/26/24	06:45 PM	Rocky River vs Bay	Softball (JV)	Bay Varsity Softball Field
04/29/24	04:45 PM	Westlake vs Rocky River	Softball (Varsity)	Rocky River
04/29/24	05:00 PM	Rocky River vs Westlake	Softball (JV)	Westlake



DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
04/30/24	04:45 PM	Westlake vs Rocky River	Softball (JV)	Rocky River
04/30/24	05:00 PM	Rocky River vs Westlake	Softball (Varsity)	Westlake
05/01/24	04:30 PM	Rocky River vs Magnificat	Softball (Varsity)	Elmwood Park
05/01/24	04:45 PM	Magnificat vs Rocky River	Softball (JV)	Rocky River
05/01/24	04:30 PM	Rocky River vs Sailorway	Softball (8th Grade)	Sailorway
05/03/24	04:45 PM	Fairview vs Rocky River	Softball (Varsity)	Rocky River
05/06/24	04:45 PM	North Olmsted vs Rocky River	Softball (8th Grade)	Rocky River
05/07/24	04:45 PM	Lakewood vs Rocky River	Softball (8th Grade)	Rocky River
05/09/24	04:45 PM	Bay vs Rocky River	Softball (8th Grade)	Rocky River
05/11/24	11:00 AM	Columbia vs Rocky River	Softball (Varsity)	Rocky River

